List B Projects Proposed for Removal by Region One

Capital District Transportation Committee

List B TIP Projects have Construction after 10/1/2014, but Other Phases Prior to It
(Construction Cannot be Obligated before 10/1/14)
For April 3, 2013 Planning Committee Meeting
All Funding is in Millions of Dollars
(2015 denotes 2014-15 FFY and 2016 denotes beyond 2014-15 FFY)

Fund
TIP# PIN  Description Sources
Albany County
A482 101112 NY 145 Bridge Over Unknown Creek HBRR
A490 180717 Loudonville Road Bridge over the I-90 Ramp IM
Rensselaer County
R187 130662 NY 7, Raymertown to Tomhannock: Recon.  NHS
R235 100131 NY 2 over Dayfoot Brook: Bridge Replacement HBRR
R294 111129 US 20, US 4 to East Nassau Line: Reconstruction NHS
Saratoga County

SA235 172225 Two I-87 Bridges over NY 146 (Exit 9): Repl
SA236 172226

IM

[-87, Saratoga County Line to Exit 10: Mill & Fill IM

Schenectady County

S124 152529 1-890, Campbell Road to Exit 26: Reconstruction NHS
S178 130676 NY 7 Bridge Over 1-890: Bridge Replacement IM
S182 103421 NY 5 Bridge over the Erie Canal: Replacement HBRR

2015 &

2016

Funding

1.758
8.670

9.590
0.038
12.140

0.381
9.000

8.800
10.404
20.131

2015 &
2016
Year

2015
2015

2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2016
2016
2015

Total

Cost Owner

1.918 State
9.292 State

10.291 State
0.277 State
13.590 State

1.205 State
9.678 State

9.300 State
11.160 State
21.672 State

Location

Rensselaerville
Albany

Pittstown
Petersburg
Multiple

Clifton Park
Multiple

Multiple
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Implementer

NYSDOT
NYSDOT

NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT

NYSDOT
NYSDOT

NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT



